SHEET NO.

3-4
5-9
10-19
20-35
36-44
45-66
67-76
77
78
79-82
83
84-85C
86
87-104
105-114
115

INDEX OF SHEETS

DESCRIPTION

COVER SHEET

INDEX OF SHEETS/ HIGHWAY STANDARDS

GENERAL NOTES

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

TYPICAL CROSS SECTIONS

SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES
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PLAN SHEET VIEWS-FAL57

MILLING AND PAVING TRANSITION DETAILS

MISC. ROADWAY DETAILS

TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR RAMPS

PAVEMENT MARKING AND MARKERS (RURAL & URBAN APPLICATIONS)
PAVEMENT MARKING (INTERSTATE & MULTILANE APPLICATIONS)
'STRUCTURE REPAIR PLANS SN(s) 010-0198 & 010-0199
TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER LAYOUT SN 021-2011
STRUCTURE REPAIR PLANS SN(s) 021-2010 & 021-2011

REST AREA SIGN TRUSS REPLACEMENT DETAILS
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STANDARD NO.

- 000001-05
- 001001-02

001006
420001-07

- 420101-04
-442001-04
- 442101-07
~ 482001-02
- 482011-03

" 642001-01
- 70110102

~ 701106-02
~-701201-03
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HIGHWAY STANDARDS

DESCRIPTION

STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS, AND PATTERNS

AREAS OF REINFORCEMENT BARS

DECIMAL OF AN INCHAND OF A FOOT

PAVEMENT JOINTS

24' (7.2m) JOINTED PCC PAVEMENT

CLASS A PATCHES

CLASS B PATCHES

HMA SHOULDERS ADJAGENT TO FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT

HMA SHOULDER STRIPS/SHOULDERS WITH RESURFACING OR WIDENING
AND RESURFACING PROJECTS

SHOULDER RUMBLE STRIPS

OFF-RD MOVING OPERATIONS, MULTILANE, 15' TO 24" FROM
PAVEMENT EDGE

OFF-RD MOVING OPERATIONS, MULTILANE, MORE THAN 15' AWAY
LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, DAY ONLY FOR SPEEDS 45MPH
APPROACH TO LANE CLOSURE, FREEWAY/ EXPRESSWAY

LANE CLOSURE, FREEWAY/ EXPRESSWAY '

LANE CLOSURE, FREEWAY/ EXPRESSWAY + BARRIER

LANE CLOSURE, FREEWAY/ EXPRESSWAY, DAY OPERATIONS ONLY
LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, AT ENTRANCE RAMP OR EXIT RAMP
FOR SPEEDS 45MPH

LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, INTERMITTENT OR MOVING OPERATIONS
FOR SPEEDS 45 MPH

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES

TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER

SIGN PANEL-EXTRUDED ALUMINUM TYPE

TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS

TYPICAL APPLICATIONS RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS
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